
    j.niemiecki-warzywa

Poziom trudności: Średni

1. Bakłażan

A - Artischocke

B - Knoblauch

C - Saubohne

D - Aubergine

2. Groch

A - Artischocke

B - Rotkraut

C - Erbse

D - Bohnen

3. Koper

A - Dill

B - Rettich

C - Spargel

D - Erbse

4. Por

A - Rettich

B - Sellerie

C - Porree

D - Spargel

5. Brukselka

A - Zucchini

B - Rosenkohl

C - Erbse

D - Bohnen
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    j.niemiecki-warzywa

Poziom trudności: Średni

Karta odpowiedzi

1. D

2. C

3. A

4. C

5. B
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